Position

Director Special Projects &
Grants

Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech llI
Area Administrative
Coordinator

Instructional Support Tech llI
Instructional Support Tech Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Total Wages

$90,098

$79.618

$70,587

$60,780

$59,681

$58,470

$54,120

$52,068

$52,068

$17,127

$15,544

$1,805

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,638

$40,357

$38,395

$36,228

$36,539

$35,723

$34,772

$34,324

$34,324

$0

$0

$0



