Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Special Projects & Grants		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$90,098	\$42,638
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$79,618	\$40,357
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$70,587	\$38,395
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$60,780	\$36,228
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$59,681	\$36,539
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$58,470	\$35,723
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$54,120	\$34,772
Area Administrative Coordinator		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$52,068	\$34,324
Instructional Support Tech III		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$52,068	\$34,324
Instructional Support Tech II		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$17,127	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$15,544	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Merced Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$1,805	\$0